... up-to-date with our analog devices
METRISO 5024
❑ Exceptionally easy, two-hand operation
❑ Clear-cut analog display
❑ Useful function combinations
❑ Clear acoustic signals
❑ Ready to use right away
❑ Compact and rugged

cables with clips
❑ Can be used all over the world
Type Designation Article Number
Accessory for METRISO …
50
24
10
00
A
50
0D
10
00
D
/I
R
C 50
00
A
/A
K
50
00
D-
PI
KS24 4 m extension cable GTZ 3201 000 R0001 ● ● ● ● ●
Leadex 5000 5 m extension cable Z580D ● ●
F837 Ever-ready case GTZ 3312 000 R0001 ● ●
F2000 Universal carrying pouch Z700D ● ●
HC30-C Hard shell case for one test instrument Z541C ●
HC40 Hard shell case for two test instruments Z541D ●
T/H Sensor Sensor for temperature and relative humidity Z541A ●
IrDa / USB Interface adapter, IrDA device to USB Z501J ●
Rechargeable Battery Set 4 NiCd rechargeable baby cells GTY 1040 042 E25 ●
NA 0100S Charger for rechargeable battery set Z501D ●
KS-C Shielded measurement cable set for measurements in GΩ range Z541F ●
5000A Generator Crank generator Z580A ●
KY 5000A 2 alligator clips Z580B ● ●
Guard 5000A 1 guard cable + 1 alligator clip Z580C ● ●
Telearm1 Telescoping rod for PE measurement GTZ 3232 000 R0001 ● ● ● ● ●
TR25 Reel with 25 m measurement cable GTZ 3303 000 R0001 ● ● ● ● ●
1081 probe Triangular probe for floor measurements per EN 1081 GTZ 3196 000 R0001 ● ●
SECUTEST PSI PSI printer-memory module GTM 5016 000 R0001 ●
Signal 204 Combination signal lamp on magnetic base plate Z504D ●
ISO Calibrator 1 Calibration adapter for insulation and resistance measuring instruments M662A ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
PS3 Universal modular software for test instruments Z530E ●
WINPROFI Simple report generating software Included ● ●
Complete accessories at a glance
Printed in Germany • Subject to change without notice • 2/7.09 • Order No. 3-337-156-03
GMC-I Messtechnik GmbH
Südwestpark 15
90449 Nürnberg • Germany
Phone +49 911 8602–111
Fax +49 911 8602–777
E-Mail info@gossenmetrawatt.com
KS24
IrDa 0100S/USB
ISO Calibrator 1
HC30-C / HC40
Generator 5000A
Telearm1
TR25
1081 Probe
F837
F2000
Signal 204
SECUTEST PSI
PS3
METRISO 1000A
❑ Can be used all over the world
❑ Illuminated measurement points